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Monthly change in SOFAZ’s  
Currency Assets in 2018 (mln. USD) 
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    Mln. USD 

SOFAZ's currency assets by June 2018                                               38 036 
SOFAZ's currency assets in the beginning of 2018                        35 807 
Change in currency assets for 2018                                              2 230 

37.8 37.7 38.0 
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SOFAZ’s portfolio breakdown by foreign  
currencies (as of 30.06.2018/mln.) 

Total investment portfolio: $37 770.43 (99.3%) 
with 100%: 

Total Azerbaijan manat: $ 265.63 (0.7%) 
Total assets: $ 38 036.06 (100%) 

$18 926.2 
 50.1% 

€10 881.8 
  33.6% 

£1 394.7 
 4.8% 

A$326.3 
 0.6% 

   1 513.9 
0.9% 

   21 944.9 
 0.9% 

    499 350.0 
1.2% 

   3 304.6 
 1.3% 

  64 893.2 
 1.6% 

$548.6 
 1.5% 

$1 326.5 
3.5% 
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SOFAZ’s portfolio breakdown  
By asset clasS  (as of 30.06.2018) 

76.4% Fixed income and  
                     money Market instruments 

14.1% Equities 6.0% real estate 

3.5% Gold 
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AAA 

AA 

 A 

BBB 

33.3% 

16.1% 

8.3% 

42.2%	
   

0.1% 

Classification of Fixed income and money Market  
Instruments portfolio by credit rating (as of 30.06.2018) 

Non-investment  grade 
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27.6% 

43.7% 

14.7% 

 14.0%	
   

Fixed income and money market instruments  
portfolio by maturity (as of 30.06.2018) 
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SOFAZ’s investment portfolio breakdown by 
geographic regions (as of 30.06.2018)  

22.90% 

0.06% 

41.94% 

0.06% 

26.65% 

2.29% 

North America 

South America 

Europe 

Asia/Pacific Middle East 

Australia/New Zealand International financial organizations 6.10% 
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SOFAZ’s investment portfolio breakdown by the level  
Of development of the countries (as of 30.06.2018) 

69.85% 

24.05% 

6.10% 

Developed countries 

Emerging countries 

International financial 
organizations 
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SOFAZ ASSETS (2001-2018, BLN USD) 
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